26/06/2023, 15:03

M Gmail

Gmail - Re: INQUIRY FOR O2 SENSOR ENVITEC OOM204

Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: INQUIRY FOR 02 SENSOR ENVITEC OOM204

1 message

Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr>
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Cc: NIVACO SALES <sales@nivaco.gr>

Dear Ryan

| addition to the 2 units My SIGN O Envitec, we will order:
3 units R47v

1 unit OOM111

3 units OOM110

Regards
Nick

Nikolaos C. Vardatsikos

t: +30 2108069726 | m: +30 6932410902
e: nv@nivaco.gr

W: Www.nivaco.gr

a: 2 Evvias str. Marousi 15125, Greece

Nivaco:.

ENTERPRISES \_I—Hpdvia

On Thu, Jun 22, 2023 at 3:23 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Nick

No problem, please see the picture below:
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Manufactured by Honeywell (Envitec) for Viamed.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Thu, 22 Jun 2023 at 13:12, Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr> wrote:
CAN WE HAVE A PICTURE OF THIS SENSOR R-47V - pn. 0110047 ?
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Need for the offer

Nick

Nikolaos C. Vardatsikos

t: +30 2108069726 | m: +30 6932410902
e: nv@nivaco.gr

W Www.nivaco.gr

a: 2 Evvias str. Marousi 15125, Greece

Nivacoy

ENTERPRISES \ I~ pdvia

On Thu, Jun 22, 2023 at 2:46 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Nick

Thank you.
Our replacement would be the R-47V and we have them available from stock:
R-47V - pn. 0110047 = EUR €55.20 each EXW

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Thu, 22 Jun 2023 at 12:40, Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr> wrote:
Dear Ryan.
Do you have this sensor ?
If yes, quote the price and availability.

Thank you
Nick

Nikolaos C. Vardatsikos

t: +30 2108069726 | m: +30 6932410902
e: nv@nivaco.gr

W: Www.nivaco.gr

a: 2 Evvias str. Marousi 15125, Greece

Nivaco-

ENTERPRISES N I~ povia
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